



## Captain Morgan Mug Gift Pack

### Allergy Advice

Chocolates contain **Soya**. Made in a factory which handles **Nuts** and **Milk**.

### Ingredients

Coffee - 6g.

2x Chocolate Discs (4.5g) Plain Chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Cocoa Mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **Soya** lecithin